Date In: 1/9/2-17:38	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Don	ic by
Ref No: 14/14(2009761/14	SAS e-filing	i		
Veh No: SDU7878U	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 31/8/2-17:3>	i-Motor Claim Form	M7/1/01903-01	1912	14:09
7	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h			
OD : TP)! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			150
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report			-disease
IF Insurer.	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: ((Tel: F	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 4	573789M INC (
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	- 777-18
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	123201
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES () / NO ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	31,000 ()/\$2,000 ()			
General Remarks;-		HOLDING SALES	300 S	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's in	information strictly Confidential & St			-
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins		3		
		owing Co: (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Mark Polling to Comment at a 4 miles	The second of the second	
	F-4 54.0 COV 102-20. A180 W/W NEWSON (N. S. P.	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()	Dates full coverage of		by
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()	Dates in Scoupe sa	A NIJORE	s by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()	Dates Timo of the Control of the Con	Done	sby
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()	Dates Till Scoupe de	120R6	s)by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()	Dates Timo on the second	IJOR6	yby .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()	Dates Time Compression	. Done) by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()	Dates Time South Park	. Done	yby .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()	Dates Time Completed	IJOR6	yby .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()		. Done) by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()) by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	/ Courtesy Car ()		Ant(s)	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	/ Courtesy Car ()	aration Checklist.		Amt
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	/ Courtesy Car ()	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30);	Ant (S)	Amt
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	/ Courtesy Car ()	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); ISBESSIMENT (\$100); INC (\$80) 6 \$40/3	Anit (S) fit Bill	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Allowed Particulars: iver/Owner:	/ Courtesy Car ()	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); ISSESSIMENT (\$100); INC (\$30); Fough Survey \$3	Anit (5)	Amt
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Allowed Particulars:- iver/Owner: mtact No:	Courtesy Car ()	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Frough Survey (\$20); Frough Survey (Resurvey)	Ant (S) fit Bill 45 20 30	Amt
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Allowed Particulars: iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car ()	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Frough Survey (\$200); Frough Survey (Resurvey)	Ant (5) fit Bill 45 20	Amt(
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Allowed Particulars:- iver/Owner: mtact No:	/ Courtesy Car ()	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); INC (\$80);	Anit (S) fat Bill 45 20 30	Amt(
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Allowed Particulars:- iver/Owner: mtact No:	Courtesy Car ()	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); ISSESSMENT (\$100); INC (\$80) FOUGH SURVEY FOUGH SURVEY (RESURVEY) SINCE Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) SMRT Survey SI SERVICES:-	Anit (S) fat Bill 45 20 30	Amt
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prep In	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); ISSESSMENT (\$100); INC (\$80) FOUGH SURVEY FOUGH SURVEY (RESURVEY) FOUGH SURVEY (RESURVEY) FOUGH SURVEY (RESURVEY) FOUGH SURVEY (\$10 Jan 2005) FOUGH SURVEY FOUGH SU	Ant (S) fit Bill 45 20 30 75 60	Amt
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion:	Courtesy Car ()	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Issessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Incough Survey (\$80); Incough Surve	Anit (\$) fst Bill 45 20 30 75 60	Amt(
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	/ Courtesy Car () () \$3000] () \$3000] () Invoice Prep 1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR : Re-inspect 7) N1 : Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy (*N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle TP (N11) : TP (aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Issessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Incomply Survey (Ant (S) fit Bill 45 20 30 75 60 85 10 25 55 20	Amt()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ()	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Issessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Incomply Survey (Ant (S) fit Bill 45 20 30 75 60 \$55 10 25 \$55 20 300	Amt(

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
ACCIDENT STATEMENT
01/09/2020 13:58
31/08/2020 17:30
BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 3
SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SDW7878U
GOH LIAN THYE
SXXXX869E
NOEMAIL
(LOCAL) +65-97934648
OFFICE-97934648

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

02/10/1978

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5118661283

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver GOH LIAN THYE NRIC No SXXXX869E Date Of Birth 09/01/1957 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience 41 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97934648

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-97934648

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 423 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 4

#10-262

Postcode

680423

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: CHAI CHOY KIM

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: TAN CHIEW GUAT

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

GBJ3289M

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Signature

SAN PROPER	1011							
realised	that	vehi de	BKY	onto my	ve hicle	near j	אכין-זמ	
				= <u>- 491</u>				
		-1					J.	
							-	

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

		3.	
 DETAILS OF VEHIC 			
a) VEHICLE NUME	SER: 50 W 7878	y.	
b)INSURANCE CO	DMPANY: NTUD	AVICE CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY	
c)POLICY NUMBE	R:		
d)POLICYTYPE: (0	COMPREHENSIVE / THIR	D PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &T	(HEFT)
e)MAKE & MODEL		4	
f)TYPE:(SALOON /	COUPE / MPV /VAN / I	LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHE	ERS1
g) VEHICLE CATEG	ORY: (PRIVATE / COMA	MERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	***
h)PURPOSE OF US	ING AT ACCIDENT TIME		
	NG UNDER YOUR OWN		
	ATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIN		
INSURED / POLICY	HOLDER	TO BE AUTOMOTIVE CONTROL OF THE CONT	
A)NAME: Wh	in Thre	(MALE / FEMA	JE)
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSP	ORT:	CONTACT:	979
c)ADDRESS:			
247 75 09			-
* CONTINUE TO 3.0	IF DRIVER ALSO POLIC	CY HOLDER	
No of passongs DRIVER	22		
Induding diseas a) NAME:		(MALE / FEMAL	LE)
(2) DINKIC/PIN/PASSPI	ORT:	CONTACT:	
C/NDDNESS.		Contract of the Contract of th	22122
2 female.			
AJDATE OF BIRTH:		(DD/MM/YYYY)	20
	NOOR / OUTDOOR)		
f)YEARS OF DRIVING 4. WAS DRIVER AN I			à.
	EMPLOYEE OF THE IN	SURED'S COMPANY? (YES /	M3)
CI SOLE CIWEATHER COND	CONTROL DE DETAEL	WITH INSURED: WITH	
an Chiews. a) WEATHER CONDI	TION: (CLEAR / RAININ (DR) / WET / OTHERS_	G / OTHERS	
GUGT. 6. WAS ANYBODY INJ	URED (YES / NO		/
7. a)REPORTED TO PO			
	TE WHICH POLICE STAT	ION:	141
8 THIRD PARTY VEHIC			
	ER: 6073789 M	MODEL: .	
aduding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAMI		MODEL	
- LIDIO /FILLID + CO	PORT	CONTACT:	
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		CONTACT:	
		MODEL:	10
of harmage		MODEL	
duding driver) fy NRIC/FIN/PASSI	PORT	CONTACT:	1
7	WK II	CONTACT.	
-	A 5		
4	En no In	nstoresingnet. fom	10
	13, 11037	, , , ç3m	29
, a 7	9	a sach to see	
5197	email = liangine	@ msn. wm	
415197	Cinail = liangine	@ msn. com	
1415197	Cmail = lianger	@ msn. wm	
¹ 4	Cinail = liangine	@ msn. co m	